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358
266
327
337
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351
296
10 247
11 270
12 316
13 223
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15 215
16 250
17 254
18 285
19 356
20 214

22 483
23 349
24 357
25 360
26 221
27 320
28 226
29 210
30 346
217
230
274
303

359

LMCX-Race 1
October 14, 2018

Novice

(Men)

11.05 km, 4 laps of 2.76 km, winner: 32:57 - 20.12 km/h

Name

DEW, Michael
SHEEL, William (BIll)
RYTIR, Ivo
WAIBLER, Max
SMITH, Colin
HARRIS, Jason
STEPHENS, Rhys
PINCKNEY, Brent
DEEKS, Bob
CANAVAN, Philippe
LUNNIE, Kevin
CHMELAUSKAS, Jay
RICHARDSON, Matthew
ROTH, Brian
THOMPSON, Mike
FRANSEN, Aaron
HEINKEL, Florian
JENKINS, Rod
PARSONS, Rick
BLANCHE, Lucas
FRITZ, Joseph
SMITH, JAEGAN
THORNBURN, Brian
CRAMER, Steinar
WYLIE, Andrew
RICHARDSON, Martin
NG, Keith

KOEHLER, Charles
RICHARDSON, Haydn
CROSBY, Mark
BROOKS, Don
LOVETT, Matt
FRIESEN, Matthew
LAWSON, Edward
O'CONNOR, Kevin
LEW, Stuart

Team
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Lotus Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
United Velo
Independent
Independent
United Velo
Crossroad Racing
Gastown Cycling
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chainline Cycle
Ride2Survive
Independent
Independent

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independent

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Independent
Lotus Cycling
Independent
Mighty Cycling

Daryl Evans Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independent

City

Vancouver
Maple Ridge

Vancouver
Chilliwack

Whistler
Surrey

Vancouver
vancouver

Vancouver

Garibaldi Highlands

New Westminster

BELLINGHAM
Kelowna
Surrey

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
north vancouver
Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age
Novice 44
Novice 50
Novice 44
Novice 55
Novice 42
Novice 49
Novice 37
Novice 48
Novice 59
Novice 43
Novice 43
Novice 50
Novice 34
Novice 40
Novice 52
Novice 50
Novice 30
Novice 63
Novice 46
Novice 30
Novice 59
Novice 54
Novice 46
Novice 44
Novice 47
Novice 64
Novice 34
Novice 55
Novice 52
Novice 41
Novice 50
Novice 58
Novice 42
Novice 50
Novice 34
Novice 60

2018/10/16 19:28:36

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

TEMP
BC99272
BC000375
BC009808
PR010102
TEMP
PR010725
PR010213
BC009367
PR010238
TEMP
TEMP
PR010901
BC000629
PR010082
TEMP
TEMP
PR010308
BC009445
TEMP
TEMP
BC094444
BC000721
TEMP
BC009660
PR010118
PR010149
BC011902
PR010032
TEMP
BC098390
PR010370
BC98827
BC098316
PR010069
TEMP

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
I)l CAN
Il CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
Il CAN

I)l CAN
Il CAN
1“1 CAN
)l CAN

Il CAN

I)l CAN
= USA
1“1 CAN
I)l CAN

1“1 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
1“1 CAN
Il CAN

1“1 CAN
)l CAN
Il CAN
1“1 CAN

100 488 627 22

100 543 843 45

100 664 241 66

100 483 862 10

100 600 521 75

100 459 723 24
100 590 484 29
100 597 083 32

Time
32:57
33:02
33:36
33:45
34:12
34:20
35:16
35:42
35:48
36:28
36:51
37:13
37:19
37:47
37:52
37:59
38:18
39:23
39:47
40:11
40:37
41:37
41:37
41:52
42:15
42:32
43:28
32:55
33:53
35:07

Gap

0'04"
0'39"
0'48"
1'15"
122"
2'18"
2'44"
2'50"
3'31"
3'54"
4'15"
421"
4'49"
4'54"
5'02"
5'20"
6'26"
6'50"
713"
7'40"
8'39"
8'39"
8'55"
9'18"
9'35"
10'31"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

20.12
20.07
19.72
19.64
19.38
19.31
18.80
18.57
18.52
18.17
17.99
17.81
17.77
17.54
17.51
17.45
17.31
16.83
16.66
16.50
16.32
15.93
15.93
15.83
15.69
15.58
15.25
15.11
14.67
14.16

8:31
8:29
8:26

7:49
7:58
8:26

8:12
8:17
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:26
8:55
9:09
9:06
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:32
9:31
9:39
9:35
9:37
9:57
10:08
10:18
10:13
10:19
10:19
10:38
10:30
10:38
11:31
11:00
12:05
12:16

8:25
8:18
8:21
8:24
8:49
8:18
9:02
8:59
8:57
9:11
9:08
9:36
9:16
9:24
9:36
9:30
9:35
9:57
9:55
10:18
10:10
10:41
10:41
10:08
10:30
10:49
11:52
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153
152
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151
150
165
154
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LMCX-Race 1

October 14, 2018

Ul3 (Men)
8.29 km, 3 laps of 2.76 km, winner: 30:07 - 16.51 km/h

Name
LAWSON, andrew
POLLOCK, West

INKSTER, Andreas

BAYARD, luke
NABAVI, Cyrus
SKIDMORE, Vohn

HUDSON KAM, Hadrian

SKIDMORE, Roen

Team
DEVO pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius
Devo
DEVO pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius

City
north vancouver

Ridge Meadows BMX Pitt Meadows

DEVO pb Fortius
Independent

Pitt Meadows

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

Category Age

u13
uU13
u13
ui3
uUi3
ui3
uUi3
u13

11
11

2018/10/16 19:28:36

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC098333

PR011023 Il CAN
TEMP I*l CAN
BC098490

PR011074 Il CAN
BC090704 I+l CAN
BC99409 Il CAN
BC090705 I+l CAN

NatCode UCIID

100 522 936 90

100 608 572 75

100 845 902 46

100 762 521 85
100 488 527 19

Time
30:07
30:41
30:42
31:19
33:10
36:29
43:24
29:08

Gap

0'35"
0'36"
113"
3'04"
6'22"
13'18"
-1 lap

km/h

16.51
16.20
16.19
15.87
14.99
13.63
11.45
11.38

Lap 1

9:59
10:09
10:09
10:44
10:40
10:50
13:53
14:05

Lap 2

9:59
10:23
10:25

9:58
11:09
12:22
13:41
15:02

Lap 3
10:09
10:09
10:08
10:38
11:21
13:16
15:50
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